1.00 1  695.0083066L  695.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  SURYAJYOTI PREYAS  795.00

1.00 2  395.0081252L  395.0035  0.00PATIYALA SET  MAGIC  695.00

1.00 3  395.0081250XL  395.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  CANDY COTTON RE  650.00

1.00 4  395.0081250L  395.0035  0.00KURTI PANT  CANDY COTTON RE  650.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

1880.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1880.00Total  2790.00